I  have  considered  the  overall  facts  and

circumstances of the case and I am of the opinion that this is

a fit case for grant of bail. Thus, the application is allowed. It

is  directed  that  the applicant  be released on bail  upon her

furnishing personal bond in the sum of Rs.25,000/- (Twenty

Five Thousand)  with one solvent surety in the like amount

to the satisfaction of trial  Court for her appearance as and

when directed.

5. The  applicant  is  also  directed  to  attend  each

hearing of her trial before the trial Court out of which this

bail  arises.